S U P E R I O R  F I R E  F E A T U R E  S Y S T E M S
®
2 0 1 9  C ATA LO G
Standard Ring Burner with 180K BTU’s CFB180 CROSSFIRE® Brass Burner with
180k BTU’s
Side by side comparisons of a traditional
stainless steel ring burner versus a CROSSFIRE®
Brass Burner shows the difference in flame

SQUARE OPENINGS
Designed for standard sized square or circular fire features,
these CROSSFIRE® Brass Burners range from 60K to 500K BTUs.
When deciding which burner is right for you, remember:
• to consult the guides on pages 4 and 5 for information on pipe sizing, BTUs,
       and size compatability
• necessary clearances from the burner to capstone and other surroundings
• replacing a steel ring burner for a CROSSFIRE Brass Burner is simple
Need a different size? Custom shape? Questions about BTUs? We’re happy to help.
Call our Flame Consultants at 877 556 5255
Original
Octagonal
Circular Tree-Style
Square Tree-Style
Warming-Trends.com     7
CFB120NG  |  CFB120LP 120K BTU Original Brass Burner
ALPL24C 24” Circular Plate
ALPL24S 24” Square Plate
COLLAR Requires x4 Collars
FLKV12 1/2” Flex Line Kit
Ignition Systems: Push Button, 3 Volt, 24 Volt Spark Ignition, 24 Volt Hot Surface Ignition (SC)
13”

7
1/2
”
18
”
18
”
10 5/8”
10 5/8”
7 1/2”
7 1/2”
1 1/4”
1 1/4”
3”
3”
CFB60NG  |  CFB60LP 60K BTU Original Brass Burner
ALPL18C 18” Circular Plate
ALPL18S 18” Square Plate
COLLAR Requires x3 Collars
FLKV12 1/2” Flex Line Kit
CFB84NG  |  CFB84LP 84K BTU Original Brass Burner
ALPL18C 18” Circular Plate
ALPL18S 18” Square Plate
COLLAR Requires x3 Collars
FLKV12 1/2” Flex Line Kit
Ignition Systems: Push Button, 3 Volt, 24 Volt Spark Ignition, 24 Volt Hot Surface Ignition (SC)
Ignition Systems: Push Button, 3 Volt, 24 Volt Spark Ignition, 24 Volt Hot Surface Ignition (SC)
CFB60
CFB84
8     Warming-Trends.com
17”
15
”
30
”
18 1/2”
17”
1 1/4”
3”
CFB180NG  |  CFB180LP 180K BTU Original Brass Burner
ALPL30C 30” Circular Plate
ALPL30S 30” Square Plate
COLLAR Requires x5 Collars
FLKV34FIT180 3/4” Flex Line + FIT180
Ignition Systems: Push Button, 24 Volt Spark Ignition, 24 Volt Hot Surface Ignition (SC)
CFB180
19 1/2”
21
 1/2
”
30
”
23 5/8”
19 1/2”
1 1/4”
3”
CFB240NG  |  CFB240LP 240K BTU Original Brass Burner
ALPL30C 30” Circular Plate
ALPL30S 30” Square Plate
COLLAR Requires x5 Collars
FLKV34FIT180 3/4” Flex Line + FIT180
Ignition Systems: Push Button, 24 Volt Spark Ignition, 24 Volt Hot Surface Ignition (SC)
CFB240
21 1/2”
21
 1/2
”
36
”
25 1/4”
21 1/2”
1 1/4”
3”
CFB290NG  |  CFB290LP 290K BTU Original Brass Burner
ALPL36C 36” Circular Plate
ALPL36S 36” Square Plate
COLLAR Requires x6 Collars
DFLKV34FIT250 3/4” Dual Flex Line + FIT250
Ignition Systems: Push Button, 24 Volt Spark Ignition, 24 Volt Hot Surface Ignition (SC)
CFB290
Warming-Trends.com     9
14 1/2”
12
 1/2
”
18
”
12 1/2”
1 1/4”
3”
CFBO140
Ignition Systems: Push Button, 24 Volt Spark Ignition, 24 Volt Hot Surface Ignition (SC)
CFBO140NG  |  CFBO140LP 140K BTU Octagonal Brass Burner
ALPL18C 18” Circular Plate
ALPL18S 18” Square Plate
COLLAR Requires x3 Collars
FLKV34FIT180 3/4” Flex Line Kit + FIT180
CFB350NG  |  CFB350LP 350K BTU Original Brass Burner
ALPL48C 48” Circular Plate
ALPL48S 48” Square Plate
COLLAR Requires x8 Collars
DFLKV34FIT300 3/4” Dual Flex Line Kit + FIT300
CFB450NG  |  CFB450LP 450K BTU Original Brass Burner
ALPL60C 60” Circular Plate
ALPL60S 60” Square Plate
COLLAR Requires x10 Collars
DFLKV34FIT300 3/4” Dual Flex Line Kit + FIT300
Ignition Systems: 24 Volt Spark Ignition, 24 Volt Hot Surface Ignition (HC)
Ignition Systems: 24 Volt Spark Ignition, 24 Volt Hot Surface Ignition (HC)

”
32 5/8”
47 3/8”
30 1/2”
46”
1 1/4”
1 1/4”
3”
3”
10     Warming-Trends.com
Ignition Systems: Push Button, 24 Volt Spark Ignition, 24 Volt Hot Surface Ignition (SC)
14 3/4”
1 1/4”
3”
CFBO180
CFBO180NG  |  CFBO180LP 180K BTU Octagonal Brass Burner
ALPL24C 24” Circular Plate
ALPL24S 24” Square Plate
COLLAR Requires x4 Collars
FLKV34FIT180 3/4” Flex Line Kit + FIT180
Ignition Systems: Push Button, 24 Volt Spark Ignition, 24 Volt Hot Surface Ignition (SC)
21 3/4”
22
 3/4
”
30
”
22 3/4”
1 1/4”
3”
CFBO280
CFBO280NG  |  CFBO280LP 280K BTU Octagonal Brass Burner
ALPL30C 30” Circular Plate
ALPL30S 30” Square Plate
COLLAR Requires x5 Collars
DFLKV34FIT250 3/4” Dual Flex Line Kit + FIT250
Ignition Systems: 24 Volt Spark Ignition, 24 Volt Hot Surface Ignition (HC)
29 1/2”
1 1/4”
3”
CFBO360
27 1/2”
29
 1/2
”
42
”
CFBO360NG  |  CFBO360LP 360K BTU Octagonal Brass Burner
ALPL42C 42” Circular Plate
ALPL42S 42” Square Plate
COLLAR Requires x7 Collars
DFLKV34FIT300 3/4” Dual Flex Line Kit + FIT300
15 3/4”
14
 3/4
”
24
”
Warming-Trends.com     11
CFBCTL120
CFBCT240
Ignition Systems: Push Button, 3 Volt, 24 Volt Spark Ignition, 24 Volt Hot Surface Ignition (SC)
Ignition Systems: Push Button, 3 Volt, 24 Volt Spark Ignition, 24 Volt Hot Surface Ignition (SC)
Ignition Systems: Push Button, 24 Volt Spark Ignition, 24 Volt Hot Surface Ignition (SC)
CFBCTL120NG  |  CFBCTL120LP 120K BTU Octagonal Brass Burner
ALPL18C 18” Circular Plate
COLLAR Requires x3 Collars
FLKV12 1/2” Flex Line Kit
CFBCTXL120NG  |  CFBCTXL120LP 120K BTU Octagonal Brass Burner
ALPL24C 24” Circular Plate
COLLAR Requires x4 Collars
FLKV12 1/2” Flex Line Kit
CFBCT240NG  |  CFBCT240LP 240K BTU Octagonal Brass Burner
ALPL30C 30” Circular Plate
COLLAR Requires x5 Collars
FLKV34FIT180 3/4” Flex Line Kit + FIT180
11”

3”
13”
13”
1 1/4”
1 1/4”
3”
3”
CFBCTXL120
12     Warming-Trends.com
CFBCT440
CFBST120
CFBST240
Ignition Systems: 24 Volt Hot Surface Ignition (HC)
Ignition Systems: Push Button, 3 Volt, 24 Volt Spark Ignition, 24 Volt Hot Surface Ignition (SC)
Ignition Systems: Push Button, 24 Volt Spark Ignition, 24 Volt Hot Surface Ignition (SC)
CFBCT440NG  |  CFBCT440LP 440K BTU Octagonal Brass Burner
ALPL42C 42” Circular Plate
COLLAR Requires x7 Collars
DFLKV34FIT300 3/4” Dual Flex Line Kit + FIT300
CFBST120NG  |  CFBST120LP 120K BTU Octagonal Brass Burner
ALPL18S 18” Square Plate
COLLAR Requires x4 Collars
FLKV12 1/2” Flex Line Kit
CFBST240NG  |  CFBST240LP 240K BTU Octagonal Brass Burner
ALPL30S 30” Square Plate
COLLAR Requires x5 Collars
FLKV34FIT180 3/4” Flex Line Kit + FIT180
18”

”
10”
1 1/4”
3”
20”
1 1/4”
3”
24”
1 1/4”
3”
Warming-Trends.com     13
CFBST400
CFBST500
Ignition Systems: 24 Volt Spark Ignition, 24 Volt Hot Surface Ignition (HC)
Ignition Systems: 24 Volt Hot Surface Ignition (HC)
CFBST400NG  |  CFBST400LP 400K BTU Octagonal Brass Burner
ALPL36S 36” Square Plate
COLLAR Requires x6 Collars
DFLKV34FIT300 3/4” Dual Flex Line Kit + FIT300
CFBST500NG  |  CFBST500LP 500K BTU Octagonal Brass Burner
ALPL42S 42” Square Plate
COLLAR Requires x7 Collars
DFLKV34FIT300 3/4” Dual Flex Line Kit + FIT300
36”

1 1/4”
28”
22”
51/4
”
11
”
20”
13”
51/4
”
11
”
CFBT170
CFBT110
CFBT170NG  |  CFBT170LP 170K BTU Tree-Style Brass Burner
ALPL2811 28” x 11” Plate
COLLAR Requires x4 Collars
FLKV34FIT180 3/4” Flex Line Kit + FIT180
CFBT110NG  |  CFBT110LP 110K BTU Tree-Style Brass Burner
ALPL2011 20” x 11” Plate
COLLAR Requires x3 Collars
FLKV12 1/2” Flex Line Kit
Ignition Systems: Push Button, 24 Volt Spark Ignition, 24 Volt Hot Surface Ignition (SC)
Ignition Systems: Push Button, 3 Volt, 24 Volt Spark Ignition, 24 Volt Hot Surface Ignition (SC)
30”
3”
1 1/4”
36”
30”
71/4
”
11
”
CFBT230
CFBT230NG  |  CFBT230LP 230K BTU Tree-Style Brass Burner
ALPL3611 36” x 11” Plate
COLLAR Requires x5 Collars
FLKV34FIT180 3/4” Flex Line Kit + FIT180
Ignition Systems: Push Button, 24 Volt Spark Ignition, 24 Volt Hot Surface Ignition (SC)
16     Warming-Trends.com
44”
38”
71/4
”
14
”
58”
51 1/2”
71/2
”
14
”
66”
60”
71/2
”
14
”
CFBT290NG  |  CFBT290LP 290K BTU Tree-Style Brass Burner
ALPL4414 44” x 14” Plate
COLLAR Requires x5 Collars
DFLKV34FIT250 3/4” Dual Flex Line Kit + FIT250
CFBT350NG  |  CFBT350LP 350K BTU Tree-Style Brass Burner
ALPL5814 58” x 14” Plate
COLLAR Requires x7 Collars
DFLKV34FIT300 3/4” Dual Flex Line Kit + FIT300
CFBT410NG  |  CFBT410LP 410K BTU Tree-Style Brass Burner
ALPL6614 66” x 14” Plate
COLLAR Requires x8 Collars
DFLKV34FIT300 3/4” Dual Flex Line Kit + FIT300
Ignition Systems: Push Button, 24 Volt Spark Ignition, 24 Volt Hot Surface Ignition (SC)

CFBT350
CFBT410
Warming-Trends.com     17
22”
3 1/4”
1 1/4”
18”
3 1/4”
1 1/4”
26”
22”
20”
18”
CFBL110
Ignition Systems: Push Button, 3 Volt, 24 Volt Spark Ignition, 24 Volt Hot Surface Ignition (SC)
CFBL110NG  |  CFBL10LP 110K BTU Linear Brass Burner
ALPL266 26” x 6” Plate
COLLAR Requires x3 Collars
FLKV12 1/2” Flex Line Kit
6”
6”
CFBT470NG  |  CFBT470LP 470K BTU Tree-Style Brass Burner
ALPL7414 74” x 14” Plate
COLLAR Requires x9 Collars
DFLKV34FIT300 3/4” Dual Flex Line Kit + FIT300
CFBL90NG  |  CFBL90LP 90K BTU Linear Brass Burner
ALPL206 20” x 6” Plate
COLLAR Requires x3 Collars
FLKV12 1/2” Flex Line Kit
Ignition Systems: 24 Volt Hot Surface Ignition (HC)
Ignition Systems: Push Button, 3 Volt, 24 Volt Spark Ignition, 24 Volt Hot Surface Ignition (SC)
CFBT470
CFBL90
3
74”
67 3/4”
71/2
”
14
”
67 3/4”
1 1/4”
3”
18     Warming-Trends.com
CFBL130
Ignition Systems: Push Button, 24 Volt Spark Ignition, 24 Volt Hot Surface Ignition (SC)
CFBL130NG  |  CFBL30LP 130K BTU Linear Brass Burner
ALPL328 32” x 8” Plate
COLLAR Requires x4 Collars
FLKV34FIT189 3/4” Flex Line Kit + FIT180
CFBL150 38”
30”
8”
32”
26”
8”
30”
3 1/4”
1 1/4”
26”
3 1/4”
1 1/4”
Ignition Systems: Push Button, 24 Volt Spark Ignition, 24 Volt Hot Surface Ignition (SC)
CFBL150NG  |  CFBL150LP 150K BTU Linear Brass Burner
ALPL388 38” x 8” Plate
COLLAR Requires x4 Collars
FLKV34FIT180 3/4” Flex Line Kit + FIT180
44”
38”
8”
38”
3 1/4”
1 1/4”
CFBL190
Ignition Systems: Push Button, 24 Volt Spark Ignition, 24 Volt Hot Surface Ignition (SC)
CFBL190NG  |  CFBL190LP 190K BTU Linear Brass Burner
ALPL448 44” x 8” Plate
COLLAR Requires x5 Collars
FLKV34FIT180 3/4” Flex Line Kit + FIT180
Warming-Trends.com     19
CFBL250
CFBL270
Ignition Systems: Push Button, 24 Volt Spark Ignition, 24 Volt Hot Surface Ignition (SC)
Ignition Systems: Push Button, 24 Volt Spark Ignition, 24 Volt Hot Surface Ignition (SC)
CFBL250NG  |  CFBL250LP 250K BTU Linear Brass Burner
ALPL5610 56” x 10” Plate
COLLAR Requires x7 Collars
DFLKV34FIT250 3/4” Dual Flex Line Kit + FIT250
CFBL270NG  |  CFBL270LP 270K BTU Linear Brass Burner
ALPL6212 62” x 12” Plate
COLLAR Requires x8 Collars
DFLKV34FIT250 3/4” Dual Flex Line Kit + FIT250
CFBL210
Ignition Systems: Push Button, 24 Volt Spark Ignition, 24 Volt Hot Surface Ignition (SC)
CFBL210NG  |  CFBL210LP 210K BTU Linear Brass Burner
ALPL5010 50” x 10” Plate
COLLAR Requires x6 Collars
FLKV34FIT180 3/4” Flex Line Kit + FIT180
50”

3 1/4”
1 1/4”
50”
54”
3 1/4”
3 1/4”
1 1/4”
1 1/4”
20     Warming-Trends.com
CFBH120
CFBH160
CFBH200
Ignition Systems: Push Button, 3 Volt, 24 Volt Spark Ignition, 24 Volt Hot Surface Ignition (SC)
Ignition Systems: Push Button, 24 Volt Spark Ignition, 24 Volt Hot Surface Ignition (SC)
Ignition Systems: Push Button, 24 Volt Spark Ignition, 24 Volt Hot Surface Ignition (SC)
CFBH120NG  |  CFBH120LP 120K BTU H-Style Brass Burner
ALPL2815 28” x 15” Plate
COLLAR Requires x4 Collars
FLKV12 1/2” Flex Line Kit
CFBH160NG  |  CFBH160LP 160K BTU H-Style Brass Burner
ALPL3417 34” x 17” Plate
COLLAR Requires x5 Collars
FLKV34FIT180 3/4” Flex Line Kit + FIT180
CFBH200NG  |  CFBH200LP 200K BTU H-Style Brass Burner
ALPL4017 40” x 17” Plate
COLLAR Requires x6 Collars
FLKV34FIT180 3/4” Flex Line Kit + FIT180
18”

”
17
”
17
”
7”
9”
9”
Warming-Trends.com     21
CFBH240
CFBH300
CFBH340
Ignition Systems: Push Button, 24 Volt Spark Ignition, 24 Volt Hot Surface Ignition (SC)
Ignition Systems: 24 Volt Spark Ignition, 24 Volt Hot Surface Ignition (HC)
Ignition Systems: 24 Volt Spark Ignition, 24 Volt Hot Surface Ignition (HC)
CFBH240NG  |  CFBH240LP 240K BTU H-Style Brass Burner
ALPL4617 46” x 17” Plate
COLLAR Requires x7 Collars
FLKV34FIT180 3/4” Flex Line Kit + FIT180
CFBH300NG  |  CFBH300LP 300K BTU H-Style Brass Burner
ALPL5625 56” x 25” Plate
COLLAR Requires x9 Collars
DFLKV34FIT300 3/4” Dual Flex Line Kit + FIT300
CFBH340NG  |  CFBH340LP 340K BTU H-Style Brass Burner
ALPL6225 62” x 25” Plate
COLLAR Requires x9 Collars
DFLKV34FIT300 3/4” Dual Flex Line Kit + FIT300
36”

”
25
”
9”
14
”
14
”
22     Warming-Trends.com
CFBDT160
CFBDT240
CFBDT320
Ignition Systems: Push Button, 24 Volt Spark Ignition, 24 Volt Hot Surface Ignition (SC)
Ignition Systems: Push Button, 24 Volt Spark Ignition, 24 Volt Hot Surface Ignition (SC)
Ignition Systems: 24 Volt Spark Ignition, 24 Volt Hot Surface Ignition (HC)
CFBDT160NG  |  CFBDT160LP 160K BTU Double Tree-Style Brass Burner
ALPL2217 22” x 17” Plate
COLLAR Requires x4 Collars
FLKV34FIT180 3/4” Flex Line Kit + FIT180
CFBDT240NG  |  CFBDT240LP 240K BTU Double Tree-Style Brass Burner
ALPL2917 29” x 17” Plate
COLLAR Requires x5 Collars
FLKV34FIT180 3/4” Flex Line Kit + FIT180
CFBDT320NG  |  CFBDT320LP 320K BTU Double Tree-Style Brass Burner
ALPL4118 41” x 18” Plate
COLLAR Requires x6 Collars
DFLKV34FIT300 3/4” Dual Flex Line Kit + FIT300
15 3/4”

”
11
 1/4
”
11
 1/4
”
11
 1/2
”
Warming-Trends.com     23
CFBDT400
CFBDT480
Ignition Systems: 24 Volt Spark Ignition, 24 Volt Hot Surface Ignition (HC)
Ignition Systems: 24 Volt Hot Surface Ignition (HC)
CFBDT400NG  |  CFBDT400LP 400K BTU Double Tree-Style Brass Burner
ALPL5018 50” x 18” Plate
COLLAR Requires x7 Collars
DFLKV34FIT300 3/4” Dual Flex Line Kit + FIT300
CFBDT480NG  |  CFBDT480LP 480K BTU Double Tree-Style Brass Burner
ALPL5918 59” x 18” Plate
COLLAR Requires x8 Collars
DFLKV34FIT300 3/4” Dual Flex Line Kit + FIT300
44 1/4”

461
4"
Existing vessel
Edge of plate
67" (plate)
47
" (
pl
at
e)
24     www.Warming-Trends.com
PLATES
AND PANS
Cut from aluminum using state-of-the-art water jet technology, Warming Trends plates and
pans provide drainage vents and additional protection for electronic ignition systems.
ALPAN18C 18” Circular ALPAN18S 18” Square
ALPAN24C 24” Circular ALPAN24S 24” Square
ALPAN30C 30” Circular ALPAN30S 30” Square
ALPAN36C 36” Circular ALPAN36S 36” Square
ALPAN42C 42” Circular ALPAN42S 42” Square
ALPAN48C 48” Circular ALPAN48S 48” Square
ALPAN60C 60” Circular ALPAN60S 60” Square
ALPAN12-17C 12” - 17” Circular ALPAN12-17S 12” - 17” Square
ALPAN19-23C 19” - 23” Circular ALPAN19-23S 19” - 23” Square
ALPAN25-29C 25” - 29” Circular ALPAN25-29S 25” - 29” Square
ALPAN31-35C 31” - 35” Circular ALPAN31-35S 31” - 35” Square
ALPAN37-41C 37” - 41” Circular ALPAN37-41S 37” - 41” Square
ALPAN43-47C 43” - 47” Circular ALPAN43-47S 43” - 47” Square
ALPAN49-59C 49 - 49” Circular ALPAN49-59S 49” - 59” Square
PANS (Pans include 2” welded sidewall)
Circular Square
ALPL18C 18” Circular ALPL18S 18” Square
ALPL24C 24” Circular ALPL24S 24” Square
ALPL30C 30” Circular ALPL30S 30” Square
ALPL36C 36” Circular ALPL36S 36” Square
ALPL42C 42” Circular ALPL42S 42” Square
ALPL48C 48” Circular ALPL48S 48” Square
ALPL60C 60” Circular ALPL60S 60” Square
ALPL12-17C 12” - 17” Circular ALPL12-17S 12” - 17” Square
ALPL19-23C 19” - 23” Circular ALPL19-23S 19” - 23” Square
ALPL25-29C 25” - 29” Circular ALPL25-29S 25” - 29” Square
ALPL31-35C 31” - 35” Circular ALPL31-35S 31” - 35” Square
ALPL37-41C 37” - 41” Circular ALPL37-41S 37” - 41” Square
ALPL43-47C 43” - 47” Circular ALPL43-47S 43” - 47” Square
ALPL49-59C 49 - 49” Circular ALPL49-59S 49” - 59” Square
PLATES
Circular Square
www.Warming-Trends.com     25
READY-TO-

KV12 1/2” Key Valve + 3” Key
KV34 3/4” Key Valve + 3” Key
KEY12 12” Key
KEY24 24” Key
KVE 6-12” Key Valve Extension
DRIPLEG12 1/2” Drip Leg Kit
DRIPLEG34 3/4” Drip Leg Kit
LPRH LP Regulator mounted on 3/8” 10’ Hose with handwheel quick connect. For use up to 70K BTUs. For use with a
20lb propane tank
LPHOSE10 LP 3/8” 10’ Hose. For use with a 20lb propane tank
REGNG125 Regulator: 1/2” FNPT Inlet x 1/2” FNPT Outlet + For use up to 125K BTU’s - Natural Gas
REGLP140 Regulator: 1/4” FNPT Inlet x 3/8” FNPT Outlet + For use up to 70K BTU’s - Liquid Propane
ACCESS 16” x 16” exterior frame and 14” x 14” door opening for easy access to interior of fire feature
FPVK Fire Pit Vent Kit: (2) 12” x 4” Vents + 18 square inches of vent area per vent
COLLAR Paver Kit Adjustable Install Collar 19”
CFB60LP-DB 60K BTU CROSSFIRETM Brass Burner on a 12” plate with ball valve for easy connection to 1lb propane cylinder
www.Warming-Trends.com     35
Lava Rock and Stone
Black Lava Rock
(BLR)

Light Amber
(CS Amber 4)
Light Green
(CR Green 4)
Burnt Orange
(Burnt Orange)
Aqua
(Aqua 2)
36     www.Warming-Trends.com
Ceramic Oak Log Sets
Additional sizes available upon request.
OSS Oak Log Set for 24” - 30” Fire Pit (8 Pieces)
OSM Oak Log Set for 36” - 42” Fire Pit (12 Pieces)
OSL Oak Log Set for 48” Fire Pit (15 Pieces)
SquareCircular
FPC20C 20” Circular + 1 handle. For 18” opening. FPC20S 20” Square + 1 handle. For 18” opening.
FPC26C 26” Circular + 1 handle. For 24” opening. FPC26S 26” Square + 1 handle. For 24” opening.
FPC32C 32” Circular + 1 handle. For 30” opening. FPC32S 32” Square + 1 handle. For 30” opening.
FPC38C 38” Circular + 2 handles. For 36” opening. FPC38S 38” Square+ 2 handles. For 36” opening.
FPC44C 44” Circular + 2 handles. For 42” opening. FPC44S 44” Square + 2 handles. For 42” opening.
FPC50C 50” Circular + 2 handles. For 48” opening. FPC50S 50” Square + 2 handles. For 48” opening.
FPC62C 44” Circular + 2 handles. For 60” opening. FPC62S 44” Square + 2 handles. For 60” opening.
ALPLCUST Aluminum plate customized to any shape or size
Covers Aluminum covers are available in standard fire pit sizes and are required
as part of the Warming Trends warranty. Custom designs available.

ORIGINAL
CFB60 18 X X X X X X X
CFB84 18 X X X X X X X
CFB120 24 X X X X X X X
CFB180 30 X X X X X X
CFB240 30 X X X X X X
CFB290 36 X X X X X X
CFB350 48 X X X X X
CFB450 60 X X X X
OCTAGONAL
CFBO140 18 X X X X X X
CFBO180 24 X X X X X X
CFBO280 30 X X X X X X
CFBO360 42 X X X X X
TREE-STYLES
CFBT110 11 x 20 X X X X X X
CFBT170 11 x 28 X X X X X
CFBT230 11 x 36 X X X X X
CFBT290 14 x 44 X X X X X
CFBT350 14 x 58 X X X X